

Ellen Perlman Simon Fund

The Social Work Health Leadership Foundation (SWHLF) was established in 2005 by members of the Society for Social Work Leadership in Health Care to support the advancement of social work leadership in health care and eventually fund research in the field.

The Ellen Perlman Simon Fund was established in 2019 to honor the memory of SSWLHC leader Ellen Perlman Simon. A tireless and dedicated mentor to many, this fund will help support the benefits of winning the Ellen Perlman Simon Mentorship Award. This award recognizes leaders in healthcare social work who support new up-and-coming social workers in healthcare through promotion, guidance, and education. This recognized leader will have worked to cultivate and support future leaders in Social Work and Healthcare. This award will be presented at the SSWLHC Conference.

Award recipients will receive:

- Personalized, specially engraved award presented at the conference with two (2) minutes to accept
- One (1) complimentary guest ticket to the Opening Reception
- Annual Meeting Conference Registration fee will be waived
- \$500 award check
- Electronic Bulletin Board at the conference

| 2022 Annual Conference Scholarship Lottery Announcement! Please check here if your contribution was made to participate in the 2022 Annual Conference Scholarship |
|---|
| Please shock have if your contribution was made to participate in the 2022 Appeal Conference Scholarship |
| Lottery. ** Those that make a contribution to the Foundation in the amount of \$20 or more between October 21, 2020 and October 17, 2021 will be entered to win a free 2022 conference registration. The winner of the lottery wi be announced at the 2021 Annual Meeting and Conference. |
| You will receive an acknowledgement letter each year for tax purposes. Remember contributions are tax deductible for each year you donate! |
| Contributor's name |
| Company |
| Address |
| City/State/ZIP/Country |
| Phone number |
| Email |

Note: Please make all checks payable in U.S. funds to SWHLF. SWHLF is an IRS 501(c)3 organization. Your donation is tax deductible as allowed by law.

Mail completed donation form to: Social Work Health Leadership Foundation P.O. Box 175 Devault, PA 19432 Phone: (844) 957-7768)